Pl

Osterturnier
vom 24. bis 27. Mirz 2016
Veranstalter : BCE Ludwigsburg

Trio-Finale

Trio-Name Name
Blau-Weiss Stuttgart
Slama
Schlingensief
Urbach

BC Waiblingen
Skutta
Kraft
Friesch

BF Ludwigsburg 1
Hauptmann
Nagele
Montagne

COS Stuttgart
Hdbschele
Kénig
Panas

Oldies but Goldies
Pflagl
Marte
Baierl

Team 12.00Uhr
Schopfer
Kogler
Freitag

BF Aalen
Heinrich
Staiber
Maier

Facherstadt
Geiger
Geiger
Geiger

Vorname

Uwe
Ralf
Rainer

Simon
Marcel
Daniel

Helmut
Reinhard
Jochen

Holger
Andreas
Oliver

Klaus
Jo
Egon

Marco
Marcel
Dominik

Ron
Wolfgang
Gulnter

Herbert
Nicole
Franz Josef
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28
12
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659
188
234

237 269 | 215|266 |

613
207
228
178

612
237
231
144

658
203
245
210

585

192 276 | 185

192
201

596
169
195
232

639
202
199
238

607
198
176
233

.2.Sp
677
184
224

. 3.5p.4.Sp.
636 692
233 223
188 203

573
178
170
225

608
247
172
189

616
226
192
198

722

230
216

610
191
193
226

599
199
179
221

605
223
146
236

595 690
184 224
180 199

231267

603 590
216|258
198 188
189 144

679
233
217
229

540
174
200
166
530 548
211
165
172

177
168

599
203
187
209

592
197
231
164

532
171
177
184

531
160
154
217

525
158
187
180

582
186
167
229

Ges.
2676
828
849
999

2575
841
805
929

2501
970
817
714

2493
836
854
803

2433
912
764
757

2397
760
806
831

2389
780
737
872

2379
765
724
890

Schnitt
223,0
207,0
2123
249.8

214,6
210,3
201,3
2323

208,4
2425
204,3
178.,5

207,8
209,0
213.5
200,8

202,8
228,0
191,0
189,3

199,8
190,0
201,5
207,8

199,1
195,0
184,3
218,0

198,3
191,3
181,0
222.5




